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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annie Gerber4112
Golden Bear

9.500 9.775 9.7009.550 38.525
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nathalia Gutierrez4020
All Star

9.550 9.100 9.5009.325 37.475
1 7T 3 3 2 

2 

Abigail Gaynor4130
Impact

9.350 9.025 9.5509.025 36.950
6 9 7T 2 3 

3 

Aubree Frye4126
Gymn Zone

9.400 8.800 8.9509.500 36.650
4T 12 2 10 4 

4 

Keira Hammi4102
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.300 9.0008.750 36.550
2T 2 12T 8T 5T

5T

Kamira Stewart4110
Four Stars

9.000 9.275 9.2259.050 36.550
8T 3 6 7 5T

5T

Alexia Hockett4012
All Star

9.250 9.200 9.0008.925 36.375
7 4 10 8T 7 

7 

Ellianna Valdez4016
All Star

9.400 8.650 9.2509.025 36.325
4T 13T 7T 6 8 

8 

Calliegh Capps4131
Impact

8.900 9.125 9.3008.900 36.225
11 5T 11 4T 9 

9 

Evie Binifield4154
WEN

8.800 9.100 8.8509.300 36.050
12T 7T 4 12 10 

10 

Anya Morrison4113
Golden Bear

8.650 8.650 9.3009.100 35.700
15 13T 5 4T 11 

11 

Merrwynn Padovan4018
All Star

9.000 9.000 8.8258.650 35.475
8T 10 14 13 12 

12 

Leighton Musick4160
WEN

9.000 8.850 8.6008.750 35.200
8T 11 12T 14T 13 

13 

Abbygail Nunez4011
All Star

8.800 8.450 8.8758.950 35.075
12T 15 9 11 14 

14 

Evey Ribordy4100
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.125 8.6008.475 35.000
12T 5T 15 14T 15 

15 
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